4
(919) 575-6426 · (919) 575-4708 fax
05.11.2004
Enclosures and Accessor ies
NEWTON ECONOMY
ENCLOSURE
Material

• 24” wide for 19” rack mounting
• 28” wide for 23” rack mounting
Part Number Builder
E 84AA36 B C XX
Color
45 = Black Wrinkle
99 = Computer White Wrinkle
Economy Enclosure Dimensions
84 = Outside height : 84” (7’)
AA = Rack mounting width : 19”, 23”
36 = Outside depth : 36” Mounting Upright Spacing
2 = 5/8”-5/8”-½“ EIA universal spacing
Door Configuration
0 = Solid rear door with vent slots / Bronze (smoked) Plexiglas window front door
Part Number Builder
AA B C XX
E 84 36 0